Po
we
rS
up
pl
ie
s
M

www.mouser.com/muratapower (800) 346-6873
CF SERIES - HIGH DENSITY AC/DC POWER SUPPLIES
Features:
• Active load current share
• Universal AC input with Power
Factor Correction
• Includes ORing diode for N+1 parallel operation
• RoHS Compliant
• Ruggedized U-channel construction
• PICMG 2.11 Compliant
• 47-pin I/O Connector
• RoHS compliant
• 3Ux8HP package
A B C D
• 1U Sized: Dimensions 12.0x4.75x1.6in
580-D1UW120012-HC2C D1U-W-1200-12-HC2C A 1200W 900W 12V 581.46 558.75
580-D1UW120012-HA2C D1U-W-1200-12-HA2C A 1200W 900W 12V 581.46 558.75
580-D1UW120048-HC2C D1U-W-1200-48-HC2C A 1200W 900W 48V 581.46 558.75
580-D1UW120048-HA2C D1U-W-1200-48-HA2C A 1200W 900W 48V 581.46 558.75
580-D1UW120048-HB2C D1U-W-1200-48-HB2C A 1200W 900W 48V 581.46 558.75
580-D1UW160012-HC2C D1U-W-1600-12-HC2C A 1600W 1200W 12V 625.22 598.88
580-D1UW160012-HA2C D1U-W-1600-12-HA2C A 1600W 1200W 12V 625.22 598.88
580-D1UW160048-HC2C D1U-W-1600-48-HC2C A 1600W 1200W 48V 625.22 598.88
580-D1UW160048-HA2C D1U-W-1600-48-HA2C A 1600W 1200W 48V 625.22 598.88
580-D1UW160048-HB2C D1U-W-1600-48-HB2C A 1600W 1200W 48V 625.22 598.88
580-D1UW200048-HC2C D1U-W-2000-48-HC2C A 2000W 1200W 48V 661.06 642.53
580-D1UW200048-HA2C D1U-W-2000-48-HA2C A 2000W 1200W 48V 661.06 642.53
580-D1UW200048-HB2C D1U-W-2000-48-HB2C A 2000W 1200W 48V 661.06 642.53
• 1U Sized: Dimensions 14.0x4.0x1.6in
580-D1U4W1200-12HC2C D1U4-W-1200-12-HC2C B 1200W 900W 12V 581.46 558.75
580-D1U4W1600-12HC2C D1U4-W-1600-12-HC2C B 1600W 1200W 12V 625.22 598.88
580-D1U4W1600-12HA2C D1U4-W-1600-12-HA2C B 1600W 1200W 12V 625.22 598.88
• Dimensions: 14.2x5.5x1.67in
580-C1UW-1200-12TC2C C1U-W-1200-12-TC2C C 1200W 1200W 12V 689.07 654.52
580-C1UW-1200-12TA2C C1U-W-1200-12-TA2C C 1200W 1200W 12V 689.07 654.52
580-C1UW-1200-48TC2C C1U-W-1200-48-TC2C C 1200W 1200W 48V 689.07 654.52
580-C1UW-1200-48TA2C C1U-W-1200-48-TA2C C 1200W 1200W 48V 689.07 654.52
580-C1UW-1200-48TB2C C1U-W-1200-48-TB2C C 1200W 1200W 48V 689.07 654.52
• 1U Sized: Dimensions 11.5x5.5x1.6in • Front to Back Airflow
580-D1UH2800-52-HB1C D1U-H-2800-52-HB1C D 2800W --- -52V 710.66 707.11
AC/DC CompactPCI
580-CPCI-A-3U-200C cPCI-A-3U-200C E 200W 25A 36A 5A 0.5A 296.11 294.63
580-CPCI-A-3U-300C cPCI-A-3U-300C E 300W 30A 40A 5A 1A 329.95 328.30
DC/DC CompactPCI
580-CPCI-D-3U-300C cPCI-D-3U-300C E 300W 30A 40A 5A 0.5A 294.42 292.94
580-NMPD0103C NMPD0103C I 9.50W 48V 3.4V 74% 37.40 36.81
580-NMPD0105C NMPD0105C I 9.75W 48V 5.1V 77% 37.40 36.81
580-NMPD0112C NMPD0112C I 10.00W 48V 12.1V 80% 37.40 36.81
580-NMPD0115C NMPD0115C I 10.00W 48V 15.1V 79% 37.40 36.81

Solutions
Part No.
Fig. Input
RangePower
1 5
For quantities of 10 and up, call for quote.
The CEF400-112C is the first in a series of open-frame AC-DC power supplies for a broad range of applications.
This 400W unit is packaged in an industry-standard 4”x7” package in a compact 1U-compatible height.
Features:
• 12V main output at >33A
• 5V standby output at >1A
• 4”x7”x1U chassis with integral fan
• No minimum load
• Output individually protected against overloads;
automatic recovery
580-CEF400-112C CEF400-112C H 400W 85-264VAC 12V 33.3A 268.40 260.70
Main
Output
Output
Current
E
G
H I
F
580-CF200-A12C CF200-A12C F 200W 85-264VAC 12V 16.6A 147.60 141.37
580-CF350-A12C CF350-A12C G 350W 85-264VAC 12V 29A 202.87 198.19
580-CF350-A24C CF350-A24C G 350W 85-264VAC 24V 14.5A 202.87 198.19
580-CF350-A48C CF350-A48C G 350W 85-264VAC 48V 7.2A 202.87 198.19
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Murata Power
Solutions
Part No.
Fig. Description
Price Each
1 5
580-S1U-3X-16-A12RC S1U-3X-16-A12RC --- AC/DC12VPower Shelf 612.58 591.75
580-S1U-3X-16-A48RC S1U-3X-16-A48RC --- AC/DC48VPower Shelf 612.58 591.75
Power Shelf
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Murata Power
Solutions
Part No.
Fig. Description
Price Each
1 5
580-D1U-12-CONC D1U-12-CONC --- D1U12VOutput Connector Card 60.00 58.00
580-D1U-48-CONC D1U-48-CONC --- D1U48VOutput Connector Card 60.00 58.00
580-D1U-52-CONC D1U-52-CONC --- D1U52VOutput Connector Card 105.00 101.50
Output Connector Card
• Lug DC output connection for 2 AWG cables
• I²C interface